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StarTech.com 2m (6.6ft) SC to SC OM1 Multimode Fiber Optic
Cable, 62.5/125 Fiber Size, 10G Networks - LSZH Fiber Patch Cord

Brand : StarTech.com Product code: FIBSCSC2

Product name : 2m (6.6ft) SC to SC OM1 Multimode Fiber
Optic Cable, 62.5/125 Fiber Size, 10G Networks - LSZH Fiber
Patch Cord

- FIBER CABLE: OM1 Fiber Cable is immune to EMI and supports up to 10 Gbps Ethernet; Duplex-cord
with color-coded TX/RX connectors enable quick visual identification of polarity
- QUALITY CONSTRUCTION: SC/SC connectors with UPC ends significantly improve return loss; Robust
molded connector strain reliefs minimize wear from bending
- SAFETY AND RELIABILITY: Individually tested for signal integrity; LSZH (Low-Smoke, Zero-Halogen)
cable jacket emits low-smoke and toxic fumes if combusted
- SPECS: Cable length: 2m (6.6ft); Color: Orange; Connectors: SC/SC; Fiber Size: 62.5/125µm; Fiber
Classification: OM1; Fiber Type: Multi Mode; Supported network speed: 1/10 Gbps; Cable OD: 2.9mm
- THE IT PRO'S CHOICE: Designed and built for IT Professionals, this fiber optic cable is backed for life,
including free lifetime 24/5 multi-lingual technical assistance
StarTech.com 2m (6.6ft) SC to SC OM1 Multimode Fiber Optic Cable, 62.5/125 Fiber Size, 10G Networks,
LSZH Fiber Patch Cord (FIBSCSC2)

Features

Cable length * 2 m
Fibre optic type OM1
Connector 1 * SC
Connector 2 * SC
Connector 1 gender * Male
Connector 2 gender * Male
Product colour * Orange
Full duplex ✔
Core diameter 62.5 µm
Cladding diameter 125 µm
Fiber mode structure Multi-mode
Data transfer rate 10 Gbit/s
Jacket material * Low smoke zero halogen (LSZH)

Certificates

Compliance certificates RoHS, CE

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T) -20 - 60 °C
Storage temperature (T-T) -20 - 60 °C

Packaging data

Package width 10 mm
Package depth 199 mm
Package height 211 mm
Package weight 60 g

Packaging content

Quantity per pack 1 pc(s)

Logistics data

Master (outer) case width 353 mm
Harmonized System (HS) code 85447000
Master (outer) case length 480 mm
Master (outer) case height 310 mm
Products per master (outer) case 240 pc(s)
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.


	General info
	Description
	Specs
	GTINs
	Catalog Object Cloud
	Disclaimer

